3-NE Road Intersection Improvement, CRP 09-08
Bid Tabulation, 6/9/2015

Eng. Estimate

North Central Construction
P.0. Box 850

Advanced Excavation Inc.
P.O. Box 1278

Tommer Construction Co.
P.O. Box 1150

Project Total Moses Lake, WA. 98837 Moses Lake, WA. 98837 Ephrata, WA, 98823
Total
Item # | Quantity Unit Iitem Description Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount Unit Price Total Amount
PREPARATION
1 1 LS. Mobilization $45,000.00 $45,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $77,000.00 $77,000.00 $90,322.00 $90,322.00
2 1 LS. Notification $500.00 $500.00 $300.00 $300.00 $500.00 $500.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
3 1 LS. Clearing and Grubbing $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $10,840.00 $10,840.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
GRADING
4 8,380 S.y. Rotomilling Bituminous Pavement $0.75 $6,285.00 $0.80 $6,704.00 $1.20 $10,056.00 $2.00 $16,760.00
5 19,212 C.Y. Roadway Excavation including Haul $4.50 $86,454.00 $4.25 $81,651.00 $5.00 $96,060.00 $15.00 $288,180.00
6 6,107 cy. Embankment Compaction $2.00 $12,214.00 $3.25 $19,847.75 $5.00 $30,535.00 $3.00 $18,321.00
DRAINAGE
7 160 L.F. Plain Steel Culvert Pipe 0.064 In. Thick - 18 In. Diameter $35.00 $5,600.00 $42.00 $6,720.00 $40.00 $6,400.00 $50.00 $8,000.00
8 105 L.F. Plain Steel Culvert Pipe 0.064 In. Thick - 24In. Diameter $45.00 $4,725.00 $55.00 $5,775.00 $50.00 $5,250.00 $75.00 $7,875.00
SURFACING
9 4,350 Ton Crushed Surfacing Base Course $15.00 $65,250.00 $10.50 $45,675.00 $16.00 $69,600.00 $15.00 $65,250.00
10 2,750 Ton Crushed Surfacing Top Course $14.00 $38,500.00 $11.00 $30,250.00 $17.00 $46,750.00 $15.00 $41,250.00
HOT MIX ASPHALT
11 1,660 Ton HMA Class 1/2" PG64-28 Paving Asphalt $120.00 $199,200.00 $80.00 $132,800.00 $98.00 $162,680.00 $100.00 $166,000.00
12 Calc. Ton  |Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00
13 Calc. Ton {Compaction Price Adjustment -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00 -$2.00
TRAFFIC
14 6,760 L.F. Paint Line $0.75 $5,070.00 $0.24 $1,622.40 $0.75 $5,070.00 $0.50 $3,380.00
15 1 LS. Project Temporary Traffic Control $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $16,542.75 $16,542.75 $9,800.00 $9,800.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
OTHER ITEMS
16 30 C.Y. |Gravel Backfill For Pipe Zone Protection $25.00 $750.00 $15.00 $450.00 $50.00 $1,500.00 $100.00 $3,000.00
17 1 Each |Monument Case and Cover $1,250.00 $1,250.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
18 1 LS. Spill Prevention, Control, and Countermeasure (SPCC) Plan $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $250.00 $250.00 $900.00 $900.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
19 1 LS. Trimming and Cleanup $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
20 1.5 Acre |Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching $1,500.00 $2,250.00 $3,000.00 $4,500.00 $4,534.66 $6,802.00 $4,000.00 $6,000.00
21 1.00 Dol. Minor Change -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00 -$1.00
Contract Total $489,043.00 $389,082.90 $544,938.00 $733,333.00

Recommend Award to North Central Construction



tmittge
Typewritten Text
Recommend Award to North Central Construction




